2  490.00 5TRO MITTY 90578 61079190 PCS  7.00  4718.70 524.30

18
 3  380.00 5T.SHI JOHN BERG 80418 61071100 PCS  6840.00 380.00

15
 4  335.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 35395 61072990 BOX  7.00  5376.75 358.45

15
 5  371.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 71438 61072990 BOX  7.00  5954.55 396.97

31197.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1485.57

72.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.